

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 19149 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008

ARUN MATHEW THOMAS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(Appln. for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 18/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be adjourned for two weeks, to
enable the petitioner to bring on record the order of the
High Court said to have been made extending the time for
depositing the fine amount.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master