

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2008
CRLMP.NO(s). 19149(From the judgement and order dated 11/06/2008 in CRLRP No. 1156/2008 of The HIGH
COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ARUN MATHEW THOMAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Crl.MP No. 19149/08 c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjith Marar,Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr. Shinoj K. Narayanan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet the matter be stand over for four weeks to enable the petitioner
to deposit the balance amount due within the said period and to produce the
necessary record in proof of such service.(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master